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Trans Am Championship Round 3
Road Atlanta - April 11-13, 2017

Sanction # [PRTA-05-17]

Pos No. Cls

33 TA

98 TA

57 TA

23 TA
TA
41 TA
59 TA
36 TA
7 TA
82 TA
86 TA
77 TA
12 TA
TA
19 TA
30 TA
TA
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Round 3 - Trans Am TA/TA3/TA4 Race
Provisional TA Qualifying Results and Race Grid May 12, 2017 3:05 PM

PIC Name

Justin Marks (R) / Mooresville NC
Ernie Francis Jr / Dania FL

David Pintaric / Canfield OH

Amy Ruman / Stow OH

Tomy Drissi / Los Angeles CA

Vinnie Allegretta / Hampton Bays NY
Simon Gregg / Ponte Vedra FL

Cliff Ebben / Appleton WI

Claudio Burtin / Marietta GA

Joe Freda / Auburn AL

John Baucom / Wesley Chapel NC
Tim Rubright / Kutztown PA

Steve Burns (R) / San Antonio TX
Jeff Hinkle (R) / Destin FL

Kerry Hitt / Harrisburg PA

Richard Grant / Germantown TN
Mary Wright (Mickey) / Clearwater FL

Series Chief Steward: Wally Dallenbach, Jr.

Sponsor/Car

GoPro Motorplex/Ford Mustang
BreathlessProRacing/BetaTools/Ford Mustang
Kryderarcing/Cadillac CTSV

McNichols Company/Chevrolet Corvette

Arthritis Foundation/Chevrolet Corvette

TA Sights And Sounds/Chevrolet Corvette

Derhaag Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette
StumpfFord/McMahonGroup/LamersRcng/Ford Mustang
Burtin Racing/Chevrolet Corvette
ERALab.com/Chevrolet Corvette
BaucomMtrspts/RoadRaceParts.com/Ford Mustang
BlueKnobAuto.com/Ford Mustang

Works Garage/VP Racing Fuels/Ford Mustang
gogocreate.com/Dodge Challenger

Advanced Composite Products Inc/Cadillac CTSV
Grant Racing/Chevrolet Corvette

Derhaag Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette

PRO RACING

Best Tm Lap

01:20.104
01:21.602
01:21.661
01:21.775
01:22.113
01:22.294
01:22.544
01:22.708
01:22.938
01:24.583
01:24.902
01:25.644
01:25.734
01:25.799
01:26.091
01:26.447
01:33.489
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Date Posted 2017-05-12 1505 Hours

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Louie
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